Features
• Adopt steeple-crowned structure; automatically
sealed compensation could extend the useful life of
This valve
• Solenoid magnetic field design could reach
higher voltage.
• The balance design of piston clearance could
reinforce the reliable use of this valve in higher
temperature.
NC
 42
)
Ordering Code
Standard Coil
Class of
Insulation
Watt Rating and Power Consumption Spare Coil Part Number
DC
Watt
AC General Purpose Explosionproof
Watt
VA
Holdin
VA
Inrus AC DC AC DC
F 28 50 78
F 50 75 8024
- -US-FXD-AC
US-HXD-AC - -
24
Electrical
Order Example:
US series pilot operated steam 2/2 ways solenoid valve,1/2" port size, PTFE seals, AC220V, Flying leads coil, Flanged
SENYA part# USF170-15-A2
2/2
SERIES
USF
®
2-2-
WW
AAYY
Pilot Operated
Steam  Solenoid  Valves
*Note:
US series only has  flying  leads coil, thermosetting plastic coil is not
good for high temperature heat dissipation
  Brass Bodies
1/2" to 2 " Flanged
US-FXD-DC
US-HXD-DC
S F 1 7 A 1
SERIES
VOLTAGE
ORIFICE
CONNECTION
200:     20 mm
300:     30 mm
170:         17 mm
15:      1/2”G
20:      3/4”G
25:           1”G
35:    1-1/4”G
40:   1-1/2”G
50:           2”G
5 --
SEAL
Blank:   PTFE
A2:          AC220V
D1: DC12V
D2: DC24V
A3:          AC110V
A1:          AC380V
D4: DC48V
D3:             DC36V
A4:            AC24V
A5:            AC36V
-
COIL FORM
Blank: Flying Leads
500:     50 mm
0 1
ID CODE
F
Flange